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November 2010

M T W T F S S
48 1 2 3 4 5
49 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
50 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
51 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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December 2010November 22 -
November 28

Monday, Nov 22 Tuesday, Nov 23 Wednesday, Nov 24 Thursday, Nov 25 Friday, Nov 26 Saturday, Nov 27 Sunday, Nov 28

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

College Class 8:00-9:00

Freestyle 9:30-11:00

11:15am-5:00pm Public
Skate

5:30pm-6:45pm Youth
Skills and Scrimmage
(Parents Welcome)

STAHA 7:00-8:00

8:15pm-9:45pm Adult
Drop In

Freestyle 9:30-11:00

11:15am-5:30pm Public
Skate

Kids Club

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

8:15pm-9:45pm Adult
League

College Class 8:00-9:00

Freestyle 9:30-11:00

11:15am-5:30pm Public
Skate

6:15pm-7:45pm
Bantam/Midget Skills &
Scrimmage

Adult Drop In BRING
YOUR "A"GAME
8:00-9:30

Public Skate 9:00-2:30

Turkey Day close early

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 12:30-6:00

HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

6:15pm-9:15pm Public
Skate

HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate

HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

5:15pm-9:00pm Public
Skate

HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-3:45pm Public
Skate

Stick Time open to all
ages 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-7:15pm Adult
Drop In
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November 2010

M T W T F S S
48 1 2 3 4 5
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December 2010November 29 -
December 05

Monday, Nov 29 Tuesday, Nov 30 Wednesday, Dec 01 Thursday, Dec 02 Friday, Dec 03 Saturday, Dec 04 Sunday, Dec 05

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

College Class 8:00-9:00

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to Skate Program

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:30pm-6:45pm Youth
Skills and Scrimmage
(Parents Welcome)

STAHA 7:00-8:00

8:15pm-9:45pm Adult
Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to Skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Skate School 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

College Class 8:00-9:00

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to Skate Program

1:00pm-4:15pm Public
Skate

Hockey School
4:30-6:00

6:15pm-7:45pm
Bantam/Midget Skills &
Scrimmage

BRING YOUR "A" GAME
Adult Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to Skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Freestyle 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:00pm-5:45pm
Freestyle 5:45pm-6:45pm

In House
Youth
LeaguePublic Skate 7:00-9:00

Theatre on Ice
Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Session

Public Skate 12:30-2:00

2:00pm-3:15pm STAHA
Mites

3:30pm-6:45pm STAHA

7:15pm-9:15pm Public
Skate

STAHA Mites 6:30-8:00

8:15am-11:30am
STAHA

11:45am-1:15pm
Freestyle

1:30pm-5:15pm Public
Skate

Curling 2:00-4:00

Adult League 5:30-7:00
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December 2010
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January 2011December 06 -
December 12

Monday, Dec 06 Tuesday, Dec 07 Wednesday, Dec 08 Thursday, Dec 09 Friday, Dec 10 Saturday, Dec 11 Sunday, Dec 12

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

College Class 8:00-9:00

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:30pm-6:45pm Youth
Skills and Scrimmage
(Parents Welcome)

STAHA 7:00-8:00

8:15pm-9:45pm Adult
Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Skate School 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-4:15pm Public
Skate

Hockey School
4:30-6:00

6:15pm-7:45pm
Bantam/Midget Skills &
Scrimmage

BRING YOUR "A" GAME
Adult Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Freestyle 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:00pm-5:45pm
Holiday
Show Pr

5:45pm-6:45pm
In House
Youth
LeaguePublic Skate 7:00-9:00

Theatre on Ice
9:00am-9:45am
Holiday
Show p

9:45am-10:30am
Freestyle

10:45am-12:45pm
Adult Skate

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:15pm-6:45pm STAHA
Mites

Public Skate 7:00-9:00

7:45am-9:00am Holiday
on Ice Practice

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm
STAHA Mites

Public Skate 12:30-5:00

5:15pm-7:30pm Public
Skate
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December 2010
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January 2011December 13 -
December 19

Monday, Dec 13 Tuesday, Dec 14 Wednesday, Dec 15 Thursday, Dec 16 Friday, Dec 17 Saturday, Dec 18 Sunday, Dec 19

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

5:30pm-6:45pm Youth
Skills and Scrimmage
(Parents Welcome)

STAHA 7:00-8:00

8:15pm-9:45pm Adult
Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Skate School 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-4:15pm Public
Skate

Hockey School
4:30-6:00

6:15pm-7:45pm
Bantam/Midget Skills &
Scrimmage

BRING YOUR "A" GAME
Adult Drop In

11:15am-12:15pm
Learn to skate Program

1:00pm-3:45pm Public
Skate

Freestyle 4:00-5:30

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 1:00-4:30

4:30pm-5:45pm
Holiday on
Ice Dress
Rehersal

5:45pm-6:45pm
In House
Youth
LeaguePublic Skate 7:00-9:00

Theatre on Ice
Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:45pm
Adult Skate

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

Holiday on Ice Show
5:30-6:30

Public Skate 7:00-9:00

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm Stick
Time open to all ages

Public Skate 12:30-5:00

Curling 2:00-4:00

5:15pm-7:15pm Public
Skate
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December 2010
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52 1 2
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January 2011December 20 -
December 26

Monday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 22 Thursday, Dec 23 Friday, Dec 24 Saturday, Dec 25 Sunday, Dec 26

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:15pm Public
Skate

5:30pm-6:45pm Youth
Skills and Scrimmage
(Parents Welcome)

STAHA 7:00-8:00

Adult Drop In 8:00-9:30

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:30pm Public
Skate

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:15pm Public
Skate

Public Skate 5:30-8:00

BRING YOUR "A" GAME
Adult Drop In

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:30pm Public
Skate

5:45pm-8:00pm STAHA

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 1:00-5:00

Holiday Close Early

Holiday Closed
Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate

HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

5:15pm-8:15pm Public
Skate
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December 2010
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52 1 2
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January 2011December 27, 2010 -
January 02, 2011

Monday, Dec 27 Tuesday, Dec 28 Wednesday, Dec 29 Thursday, Dec 30 Friday, Dec 31 Saturday, Jan 01 Sunday, Jan 02

6 am

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

5:15pm-7:45pm Public
Skate HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

Adult Drop In 8:00-9:30

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

5:15pm-6:45pm Stick
Time open to all ages

Public Skate 7:00-9:00
HOLIDAY RATES APPLY

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

"A Winter Welcome on
Ice" Public Skating
with free hot chocolate
and samores at our fire
pit.

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate HOLIDAY RATES
APPLY

"A Winter Welcome on
Ice" Public Skating
with free hot chocolate
and samores at our fire
pit.

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-12:15pm
Adult Drop In

Public Skate 12:30-4:30

New Years Eve

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate

5:15pm-6:45pm Stick
Time open to all ages

Public Skate 7:00-9:00

Freestyle 9:00-10:30

10:45am-5:00pm Public
Skate

5:15pm-6:45pm Adult
Drop In


